THE DATASHEET OF
0407002.WR
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
© 2020 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 09/14/20
Surface Mount Fuses
Ceramic Fuse > 407 Series

8mm Tape and Reel Surface Mount EIA-481, IEC 60286,
Part 3 3000 WR
Part Numbering System
0407  008.  W  R
SERIES
AMP CODE QUANTITY CODE
PACKING ODE
W = 3000 piecesRefer to Electrical
Characteristics Table
R = Reel pack
Amp Code Marking Code
001. H
1.25 J
01.5 K
002. N
02.5 O
003. P
03.5 R
Amp Code Marking Code
004. S
04.5 S.
005. T
05.5 U
006. V
007. W
008. X
All dimentions in mm (in)
Disclaimer Notice - Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, users should independently evaluate the